ERICSON

SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

1624-CW6P-AM

CONNECTOR NEMA L7-15, PERMA-KLEEN ANTIMICROBIAL,
IP69K WATERTIGHT YELLOW WIRING DEVICE, STRAIGHT 15
AMP 277V 1PH 2P/3W, SIZE = SM, 25W34

Key features Eg&

QUICK SHIP

I

Any environment that requires a watertight seal of
a plug and connector to prevent water ingress.
Applications range from a construction site to an
entertainment venue and a drop down connector
in a food processing plant during a Washdown

Ideal Application

procedure.
Color Yellow
UPC Code 782862899793

Country of Origin USA



Specifications

Category Wiring Devices

Sub Category Antimicrobial, Watertight
Brand Ericson

Sub Brand / Trademark Perma-Kleen

Technical Info

Device Type Connector

Blade Style Straight

NEMA Configuration NEMA L7-15
Amps 15

Voltage 277V

Phase 1

Poles / Wires 2P/3W
Environmental Rating Watertight (IP69K)

Standards & Certifications

UL UL Listed to ANSI/UL 498, File E17740
CSA CSA Certified to CSA C22.2 No.42, File 31943

NSF NSF/ANSI/3-A 14159-1



Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty
Carton Qty

Case Qty

HTS code

ECCN

Gross Weight (Ibs)
Length (in)

Warranty

ERICSON

SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

Ericson Manufacturing Company
4323 Hamann Parkway
Willoughby, OH 44094, USA

5

50

8536694020

EAR99

0.34000

12

1 Year

1-800-374-2766
info@ericson.com

ericson.com



