



CONNECTOR NEMA L7-15, PERMA-KLEEN ANTIMICROBIAL, IP69K WATERTIGHT YELLOW WIRING DEVICE, STRAIGHT 15 AMP 277V 1PH 2P/3W, SIZE = SM, 25W34

Key features





Ideal Application	Any environment that requires a watertight seal of a plug and connector to prevent water ingress. Applications range from a construction site to an entertainment venue and a drop down connector in a food processing plant during a Washdown procedure.
Color	Yellow
UPC Code	782862899793
Country of Origin	USA

Specifications

Category	Wiring Devices
Sub Category	Antimicrobial, Watertight
Brand	Ericson
Sub Brand / Trademark	Perma-Kleen

Technical Info

Device Type	Connector
Blade Style	Straight
NEMA Configuration	NEMA L7-15
Amps	15
Voltage	277V
Phase	1
Poles / Wires	2P/3W
Environmental Rating	Watertight (IP69K)

Standards & Certifications

UL	UL Listed to ANSI/UL 498, File E17740
CSA	CSA Certified to CSA C22.2 No.42, File 31943
NSF	NSF/ANSI/3-A 14159-1

ericson.com

Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty	1
Carton Qty	5
Case Qty	50
HTS code	8536694020
ECCN	EAR99
Gross Weight (lbs)	0.34000
Length (in)	12
Warranty	1 Year



Ericson Manufacturing Company 4323 Hamann Parkway Willoughby, OH 44094, USA



1-800-374-2766 info@ericson.com